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THE UNIVERSITY OF ZAMBIA                        
 

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR 
 

REVISED SESSIONAL DATES FOR 2015 ACADEMIC YEAR 
 

            TERM I        

Monday 28th September Online Registration System Opens 

Sunday 4th October, 2015   Arrival of first year students 

Monday 5th October, 2015  to 
Friday 9thOctober, 2015  
   

Orientation of first year students 

Sunday 11thOctober, 2015    Arrival of Returning students 

 Monday 12thOctober, 2015   Classes Begin (10 Weeks) 

Monday 7th December, 2015 to 
Friday 11th December, 2015  

Graduation Week 

Friday 18th December, 2015   Classes End  

Saturday 19th December, 2015  Term Break (4 weeks) 

Monday 21st December, 2015   Christmas Break (1 weeks) 

            TERM II         

Sunday 3rd January, 2016  Arrival of Distance students 
 

Monday 4th January, 2016 to 
Friday 15th January, 2016  

IDE Residential School   
 

Sunday 17th January, 2016 Arrival of all students 
 

Monday 18th January, 2016  Classes begin (5 weeks) 

Wednesday 3rd  February, 2016  University Closed  (covered only 2 of the 5 weeks) 

Sunday  10th April, 2016   University Opens – Arrival of Distance Students  

Monday 11th   April, 2016 to 
Friday 22nd  April, 2016 

Residential School   
 

Sunday 24th April, 2016 Arrival of all Regular Students 
 

Monday  25th April, 2016  Classes start (7 weeks) 

Friday 6th May, 2016 Social Cultural Day 
 

Monday 9th May, 2016 IDE Student Teaching Practice Starts (14 Weeks)  
 

Friday 10th June, 2016 Classes End 
 

Monday 13th   June, 2016 to Term Break (1 week) 
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            TERM III        

Monday 20th June, 2016 Classes Start (10 weeks) 
 

Friday 29th July, 2016 Sports Day 
 

Friday 5th August, 2016 IDE Student Teaching Practice  End 
 

Monday  22nd August, 2016  IDE Final Examinations Start(15 Days) 

Friday 26th August, 2016 Classes End 

Monday 29th August, 2016 to  
Friday  2nd   September, 2016 

Study Break  

Monday 5th September, 2016  Final Examinations  Start (20 Days) 

Friday 9th September, 2016 IDE Final Examinations End 

Tuesday 20th September, 2016 to 
 

IDE Deferred Examinations  Start (4 days) 

Wednesday 21st September, 2016 Senate Curriculum and Examination Committee Meeting  
(IDE Results)  

Friday 23rd September, 2016 IDE Deferred Examinations End 

Monday  26th September, 2016 IDE Publications of Results 

Friday 30th September, 2016 Final Examinations End 

Saturday 1st October, 2016 Vacation Start 

Tuesday  11th October, 2016 to  
Friday  14th  October, 2016 

Deferred Examinations (4 days) 

Monday, 17th October, 2016 Meeting of Senate Curriculum and Examinations 
Committee: VET.MED/AGRIC/MEDICINE 

Wednesday 19th October, 2016 Meeting of Senate Curriculum and Examinations 
Committee: ENG/MINES/NSc. 

Thursday 20th October, 2016 to  
Friday  21st October, 2016 

Meeting of Senate Curriculum and Examinations 
Committee: EDU/HSS/LAW 

Tuesday 25th October, 2016 Publication of Results 
 

Tuesday 1st  November, 2016 to  
Friday  4th   November, 2016   

Supplementary  Examinations (4 days) 

 
 

END OF 2015 ACADEMIC YEAR CALENDER 
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SESSIONAL DATES FOR 2016 ACADEMIC YEAR 
 

            TERM I              

Sunday  6th November, 2016   Online Registration Opens 

Sunday 13th November, 2016   Arrival of first year Students 

Monday 14th November, 2016 to  
Friday 18th November, 2016 

Orientation of first year students  

Sunday 20th November, 2016   Arrival of Returning Students 

Monday 21st  November, 2016   Classes Start (5 weeks) 

Friday 23th December, 2016 Classes end 

Saturday 24th December, 2016   Christmas Break (1 week) 

Monday 2nd January, 2017                                   Arrival of all students 

Tuesday 3rd January, 2017 Classes Start (5 Weeks) 

Monday 23rd January, 2017 to  
Friday 27th January, 2017 

Graduation Week 

Friday  3rd February, 2017 Classes end 

Saturday 4th February, 2017 Term Break (1 week) 

 


